STATE OF OREGON

Klam MAR 1 6 1992 KLAM 10421 1042 MATER RESOURCES DEPT

WATER WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765)

SALEM, OREGODE

(START CARD) # 38643

(1) OWNER: Well Num Name BRADLEY BEMMETT & JAMES CO		(9) LOCATION	OF WELL by				
Addres P. O. BOX 216		County 39	Latitude1 NorS.Range_1	.1	Longitud	le Eor W	wM
City BONANZA, State OR	Zip 97623	Section 4	SE 1/4	NE	16		. ******
X TYPE OF WORK:		Tax Lot 1300	LotBlo	ck	Subc	livision	
X New Well Deepen Recondition .	Abandon	Street Address of W	LotBlo	LD BL	Y RI) <u>.</u>	
(3) DRILL METHOD		BONANZA,	UK.				
X Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable		(10) STATIC W		.:	_		
e oner		45' ft.			Date	2 <u>, 25,</u>	92
(4) PROPOSED USE: ☐ Domestic ☐ Community ☐ Industrial X☐ Irrig			lb. per so		Date		
☐ Domestic ☐ Community ☐ Industrial ☐ Irrig ☐ Thermal ☐ Injection ☐ Other ☐	ation	(11) WATER B	EARING ZON	ES:			
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION:		Depth at which water was	s first found 149'				
Special Construction approval Yes No Depth of Comple	eted Welf 190' ft.				ated Flov	SWL	
les Avo —		149' 190' EST		EST.	.3000		45'
Explosives used Type Amount			tares				
HOLE SEAL Plameter From To Material From To 147, CEMENT 0 147	Amount sacks or pounds						
1 1		(12) WELL LO	C.	44.0			1
" " BENTONITE Ø 147	3 SAC	(12) WELLLO	G: Ground eleva	tion 410	שו	,	
10 147 190			Material		From	То	SWL
How was seal placed: Method		SANDY TOP			0	3	
Other		SANDY BROW BLACK LAVA			<u>3</u>	17 19	
Backfill placed fromft. toft,Material		YELLOW CLA			19	21	
Gravel placed fromft, toft. Size of gravel		BLUE CLAY			21	149	
(6) CASING/LINER:		BLACK LAVA	ROCK	1	49	190	45
Diameter 1 From To Gauge Steel Plastic	Welded Threaded		-			ļ	
Casing:							+
			est.			 	
NUNE			+				
Liner:							
148'				nati Gi	سر مــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	1	
Final location of shoe(s)			ा १६ दिला संस्थित	in in the second		1-4	-
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: O Perforations Method			<u>"</u>	- (1	4000		
Screens Type Materia			M	ΔY - 1	1992		
Slot Tele/pipe							
From To size Number Diameter size	Casing Liner		: WATER F	RESOUR EM. OF	ICES	PEP1.	
			∃ SAL	EM, Or	EGO	}	-
		<u> </u>	÷.			 	
: .							
	. 🗆 , 🗆	Date started 2, 24, 9	2 Co	mpleted 2 ,	27, 9	12	
		(unbonded) Water V	Well Constructor C	ertificati	ion:	•	
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is	1 hour Flowing	I certify that the	e work I performed				
☐ Pump ☐ Bailer ☐ Air	☐ Artesian	standards. Materials					
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at	Time	knowledge and belief.	_	***	MIZO NI.	. 1.	
EST.	1 hr.	Signed					
2000 100'	1 HR		2.0				
_ 50		(bonded) Water Wel	II Constructor Cert ibility for the constr			or ahar	idonment
Temperature of wate 59 Depth Artesian Flow Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom	v Found	work performed on th	is well during the co	nstruction	dates r	eported.	above. al
Was a water analysis done?	oo little	work performed dur construction standard					
☐ Salty ☐ Muddy ☐ Odor ☐ Colored ☐ Other NONE		belief.		W		mbe 4 Ø	•
Depth of strata:		Signed Man	1) ever	D	ate		-
ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY - WATER RESOURCES DEPART	MENTSECO	ND COPY - CONSTRUCT	OR THIRD C	OPY - CUS	TOMER	t	9809C 3/8

KLAM 10421



Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem Oregon 97301 (503) 986-0900 www. oregon.gov/owrd

Application for Well ID Number

RECEIVED

Do not complete if the well already has a Well Identification Number.

MAY 6 2020

OWRD	
I. OWNER INFORMATION	
Current Owner Name (please print): Walt and Nancy Hammerich	
Mailing Address: 28989 Casebeer Rd	
City, State, Zip: Bonanza OR 97623	795
Mail Well ID to: SAME AS ABOVE In Care Of (C/O)	
Name & Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
II. WELL LOCATION INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as possible) Township: 39 S (North / South) Range: 11 E (East / West) Section: 4 SE 1/4 of the NE Tax Lot (usually last 3-5 numbers of Tax Map #): 1300 County Klamath	1/4
GPS Coordinates:	
Street Address of Well, City: 31100 Horsefly Lane If the property had a different street address in the past: no	
III. <u>GENERAL WELL INFORMATION</u> (Please fill out as completely as possible, AND attach copy of Well Report, if avoiduse of Well (domestic, irrigation, commercial, industrial, monitoring): irrigation	iilable)
Date Well Constructed (or property built): 6-4-1992 Total Well Depth: 190' Casing Diameter: 12'	100
Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): Bennett/Connelly Well Report # (if known): KLAM 1042	1
Other Information: Water Right Permit # G-12457	
SUBMITTED BY (please print): Nancy Hammerich EMAIL & for EAX. Hammerichi@aol.com	-29
PHONE: 541-274-0002 EMAIL &/or FAX: Hammerichi@aol.com	
Send application to: Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer St NE, Suite A, Salem, Oregon 97301; or fax to (503) 986-0 Applications are processed in the order they are received, and Well ID Numbers are mailed within 4-5 business days.	902.
For Official Use Only by the Oregon Water Resources Department:	
Received Date: Well Report Number: Well Identification	ition#:
5-6-2020 KLAM 10421 L-1381	11